

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N Venkataraman. ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parthiv K. Goswami, Adv
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jhanwar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 6th May, 2022.

**In the meanwhile, counsel for the parties to file
details of all other connected cases, which are not
included in today's cause list.**

**(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**