

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N Venkatraman, A.S.G.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mohd Akhil, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Nand Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR
Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aniket D. Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Mr. Aniket D. Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhisek Singhvi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the matters are detagged. As far as SLPs where M/s Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd. Is the respondent, shall be listed one after another on 05.10.2023.

SLPs at Sl Nos. 31.4, 31.09 and 31.13 shall be tagged and be listed on 12.10.2023.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)